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905-873-

0301

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

. FAX (905) 873-0398

In the Georgetown Market Place

3 + 1 bedroom home with
finished basement, single
car garage, large eat-in
kitchen with walkout to
deck and fully fenced
yard on a large corner lot
in  Georgetown South.
$285,000. Call to view.
(905)877-6142

BEST BUY HOTLIST re-
veals 10 best buys in
your specific price range.
Free recorded message
1-866-456-1109 1D#2040
Remax Blue Springs.

GEORGETOWN A1 ren-
ovated Det. 6 BR. 2300
SF, $289K rent to own
poss.. Michael Wan Real-
ty Inc., Realtor 905-674-
8882, 416-379-2288

110’4 Open Houses

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday and Sunday
10:00 am to 4:00 pm

143 Mill St. West, Acton
Gorgeous 3-bedroom
plus 2 bungalow, large
lot, upgraded & updated
paint, windows & doors.
Beautiful lake view from
Master bedroom & side
deck. Finished basement
wiwalkout, covered patio.
$284,000. Call 519-853-
9221.

SUN. Sept. 12th, 2-4p.m.
8529 5th Line, north of
Steeles. House with 2.7
acres with 2 outbuildings.
$439,000. Hot tub, pool,
completely renovated, fin-
ished basement. Lyle
Somers  905-878-0897

/416-994-4049.

110

Apartments/
Condos For Sale

MILTON Village on the
Parc condo 1-bdrm, 5
appl,  parking cable
$1050/mth including util-
ities. Available Nov 1st.
Call 905-878-1198.

Industrial
' Comm. Special

WAREHOUSE with gar-
age door, 1900 sq. ft in
Downtown Acton. Avail-
able April. Lease whole or
half. Price negotiable.
(519)853-9638

WOODWORKING shop
in 1875 Stone Mill in the
Glen. Join three other
geniuses! 1000 sg. ft.

available. Will divide.
905-873-0141

Office/Business
150 Space

_ ANTIQUE office space in
1875 Stone Mill in the
Glen. Wainscotting,
wooden ceilings and
floors. Big windows and
scenic views from second
floor. 1100 sq. ft. avail-
able. Why drive? Join our
High Tech Community.

905-873-0141
FOR lease 2,000 square
foot retail space in

Georgetown Marketplace
Mall. Call Adam Warner
at 416-494-3192 ext. 26

GEORGETOWN  Hwy7
plaza, 800 sq.ft.,
$750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600
sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.
905-451-7220

OPEN HOUSE - Sunday 1:00 - 4:00 pm

4 yr old, over 2000 sq ft raised bungalow on pri-
vate 2 acre mature lot - estate homes outside
Acton. Built by “Charleston’, Custom design, large
kitchen with maple cab:nets built-in appl's, granite

counters,

hardwood, 800 sq ft deck with hot tub,

HRV, C/A, CIVAC, seaurity. built-in speakers inside

and out,
dral ceiling, ¢
basement, professionally

5 pc¢ ensuite, 4 pc bath, 3 bdrms, cathe-
ceilings,
decorated, and more...

partially  finished

%ged at 589,900. Call 519-823-3212 or 519-853-

Dﬂineﬁuéiness
Space

SMALL office, ready to
move in, high speed
internet availability. Call
Knolcrest Centre
(905)877-0202

e L

BUSINESS for sale. Es-
tablished Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000.
Call Bil McKeown,
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-877-5211.

CAFE for lease, hard-
wood/tile  floors, fire
place, tin ceiling, patio,
some lease holds, 519-
856-4763

LOOKING for extra/resid-
ual income PT. form
home. Young growing
company looking for
interested people. Call
Susan 1-866-211-1547

WORK at Home $529.27
Weekly. Mail work, As-
semble  products or
Computer work. 416-703-
5655. 24hr message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or
write: Consumer, 599B
Yonge Street, #259-222,
Toronto. M4Y 1Z4.

WORK u to 375
hour/week in George-
town. Seasonal / around
school schedule. Ware-

house duties include
packing, taping and
stacking boxes. Mics.

cleaning and light lifting.
FAX resume to 905-873-
6778.

Mortgage,
Loans .

$SMONEYSS 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Onta-
rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.

A 5-YEAR @ 4.9% Also
equity mortgage programs
regardless of income or
credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-
800-328-7887 or visit us
at:

www.sinclaircockburn.com

DO you need a mort-
gage. Call 416-826-0791.

Apartments &
Fiats For Rent
1-BEDROOM apartment
in quiet, low-rise, building

in Erin. From
$750/month.  Available
October 1st. 519-833-
2032,

2 bedroom plus, Main
Street North, private yard,
storage shed, 4-parking,
$895 mth inclusive. One
bedroom/bachelor $695-
$585/mth. 905-877-7121

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-8429275

2-3 bedroom apartments
for rent at Silvercreek

Towers 60 & 62 Park Ave- .

nue. Available
immediately. Call Lois or
Rosa 905-873-8080 or vis-
it website

www.realstar.ca

3  Bedroom +.
§730/month, heat and
hydro included. No pets,
references. Immediately.
Call 905-878-9833.

ACTON 1  bedroom
apartments. Available
now. 200 Churchill Road,
South. No pets. Call 519-
853-0087.

ACTON large two bed-
room apt. $775/month+.
Also Iarge 1-bedroom apt,
$600/mth+ Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352

ACTON newly decorated
2-bedroom apt., First/last.
$650/month plus utilities.
Immediately.  905-452-
1734

DOWNTOWN Milton. 1
bedroom, main floor of
house. $800/month in-
cluding utilities, fridge &
stove. October 1st. 905-
858-8723.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out weII:: site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com-
GEORGETOWN 1 bed-
room basement
apartment, newly reno-
vated with gas fireplace.
$795/month plus utilities.
Close to shopping. Avail-
able September 17, no
charge untii Oct. 1.
First/Last. No pets. Call
905-877-7451. -

T

Heather & Leigh .

| RE/MAX

BLuE SPrriNGS REALTY

| (519) 853-2086
Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

(HaLTON) CORP. '

Heather Scotland™

Associate Broker

Leigh Whiting™

Associate Broker

m Houses For Sale m Private Sales m Private Sales #Faatgrl‘;:r“;lseﬂt

1-bed-

GEORGETOWN
room apartments for rent,

in triplex $775/month to

$825/month includes heat,
parking and two appli-
ances. 905-702-3070.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room, first/last.
$950/month all inclusive.
Available October 1st.
References. Call 905-
873-3377.

GEORGETOWN Bache-
lor/ette, new  house,
separate entrance, self-
contained, Non-smoker.
$650/mth inclusive. 416-
740-3143 905-873-0623

'GEORGETOWN  Down-

town, 2nd floor, bachelor
apt., $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.  Day-905-
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

GEORGETOWN large 2-
bedroom apartment, very
clean and quiet building,
close to Mall. Available
October 1st. No pets. Call
after 3.3 pm 905-877-
2651

GEORGETOWN location.
Spacious 1 & 2 Bedroom
Apts. Available Now. No
pets. Non-smokers. Call:
905-495-1350.

GEORGETOWN near Go
also in Toronto Kipling-
Lakeshore. 1/2 bedroom,
renovated $695/$795.
Geo. 905-877-7121, To-
ronto 416-253-5291

GEORGETOWN
bedroom basement
apartment, very clean
close to Mall. $700/month
plus utilities. Call Steve at
905-691-6777  evenings
or daytime 905-877-0050.

GEORGETOWN, Large
renovated 1-bedroom in
Historic building. Parking,
gas fireplace, jacuzzi,
laundry. $875/mth plus.
[415)399 -7440

LARGE 1-bdrm, park set-
ting, -parking No
smokers/pets.  1st/Last,
$750/mth  utilities  in-
cluded. Between
Georgetown & Milton.
905-878-1960.

MILLSIDE Tower, 82 Mill-
side Dr, Milton. 1 & 2
bedroom apartments close
to Downtown, bus stop at
door. 905-876-1249.
www.realstar.ca

MILTON 2-bdrm apart-
ment, share utilities,
cable included, available
Nov 1st. Call Al @ 905-
876-0982.

MILTON 2-bdrm base-
ment apt. newly
renovated non-smok-
er/pets. Available
immediately.  $1000/mth
all inclusive. Call 905-
876-4047.

MILTON  Trudeau/Derry
New 1 bedroom base-
ment apt. $800/month
includes laundry, cable

CA, single &e Non-
smnker tober  1st.
905-875-0952

One

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MULTI-LEVEL studio
basement apartment.
Kitchen, bath, hydro,
cable. No pets/smoking.
$1050/month.  905-875-
2688.

NEW basement apart-
ment. Available
immediately. $895/month
inclusive. 1-parking. Call
416-716-7547.

OPEN HOUSE
ay 12-4pm

2-3 bedroom apartments
Silvercreek
Towers 60 & 62 Park Ave-
Available
immediately. Call Lois or

for rent at
nue.

Rosa 905-873-8080 and

ask about our move in in-

centives or visit website
www.realstar.ca

ROCKWOOD Luxury 1
Bedroom, pine plank
floors, tile bath, 30x30
roof top patio, 4 appl.
Bright conservation park,
Oct 1st 519-856-4763

SHARED accommoda-
tion 1-bedroom suites,
upper floor of house.
Deck, gas fireplace, A/C.
All amenities.
$950/month.  Available
November/December 1st.
References. 519-853-
0921.

STEWARTTOWN nice 2-
bedroom upper level of

Triplex, large balcony,
heat included.
$950/month plus hydro.

905-702-7647 leave mes-
sage.

THREE-BEDROOM main
floor bungalow, living/din-
ing, Hollywood style
kitchen, A/C.
$1,200/month plus utilities.
Also huge basement
apartment with fireplace,
Available October 1st.,
minutes to Mall, parking
available. $850/month in-

cludes utilities. 905-877-

6659.

Houses
For Rent

3 Bedroom link home,
Available October, gas,
heat, fenced yard.
$1050/mth.  519-858-
4875

3-BDRM house, finished
basement, garage, 4 ap-

pliances, Dorset Park.
Available Oct 1st.
$1300/mth +  utilities,
first/last. Call 905-875-
7004.

ACTON 3 bedrooms, 5
appliances, C/A, no

smoking/pets, $1000/mth
plus utilities. November
ist. Call 519-853-0000
between 7:30am - 4:30
Em, Monday - Friday on-

CREDIT River Ravine,
detached beautiful back-
rard, garage, nature
overs dream! $1,200.
Pre-recorded details. 1-
800-779-8619 Ext. 1262.

LARGE 2 bedroom
house for rent, no
pets/smokers. Adults pre-
ferred. $1200/mth +
utilities. Call 905-873-
8106

Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3 bedroom bun-
galow. Available
November 1st. Parkng.
$1200 + utilities Call Do-
menic 905-691-1341.

MILTON 3-bdrm house,
available October 1st,
433 George St. No pets,
non smokers, older
couple preferred.
$1200/mth first, last, +
utilities, references re-
quired.  Call 905-878-
8515.

MILTON. New (2001) 3
bedroom, 5 appliances,
C/A, finished basement,
No smoking/pets.
$1300/month + utilities.
Call 905-878-6437.

NATURALIST Haven.
Secluded  escarpment
cottage near George-
town. Peaceful escape

for 1 or 2. 905-877-9458.

Townhouses

MILTON Mattamy town-
home, 3-bdrm, 2 1/2
bath, 5 appliances, im-
maculate. $1375/mth +
utilities. No smoking/pets,
available  immediately.
Call 905-864-6357.

MILTON new (2001) 3-
bdrm townhouse, near
downtown, kitchen appli-
ances (stove, rafngeratnr
dishwasher) A/C, _Pa
non- smuklng 0C
$1360/mth + utilities. ﬁall
905-878-5048.

MILTON newly build ex-
ecutive 3-bdrm
townhouse, 1720 sq. ft., 5

appliances, $1600/mth +
utilities, walking distance
to GO station, all window
coverings, 2 1/2 baths, no
pets. Call 905-580-0671.

MILTON- Mattamy 3-
bdrm townhouse, dish-
washer, fridge, stove,
window coverings, ve
nicely decorated. 2 full
baths, available October.
1st For more information
call Conrad @ 905-693-
0780, after 6pm call 905-
876-5581.

T.H. available Nov 1/04.
Includes all appliances,
C/A, new carpet,garage,
fenced yard, new kitchen,
new bath. Call Carole
905-878-8101.

Rooms For
@ Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room in
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en, cable, laundry, near
A&P. Suit working non-
smoking gentleman. 905-
457-0262 or 416-985-
7985

FURNISHED room in quiet
home, Acton/Rockwood
area. Beautiful outdoors.
(519)853-3507

MILTON 1-bdrm in town-
house student/
professional, non-smok-
er, laundry,  cable,
$500/mth inclusive. Avail
Oct 1st. Call . 905-876-
3053.

Shared
Accommodation

3-BDRM bungalow, new-
ly painted bedroom in
Milton. Great home,
share with one male ten-
ant, . No pets, $600/mth
includes utilities & cable.
Call 905-690-8337.

m Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall George-

town, Meetings, Banquets,
Wedding Receptions,

Buck & Doe, Air Condi-

tioned. 905-877-3887.

Suppie

DON'T PAY A CENT EVENT

@ Lost & Found

FOUND: Orange male
domestic short hair cat,
1-2 years old. Found
Hwy#7/Georgetown Mar-
ketPlace. Call (905)877-

2258
Daycare

Available

BEAR HUGS in home
daycare has 2 s ts
available starting
tember 7th. Large fenuad
yard, educational games,
crafts, nutritious lunches,
snacks, CPR/Fire Safety
Certified. 519-853-5130.

Pools &
Supplies

234

]ﬂln ]HUut“Woody”puulshyKayakMggS{]ﬂ
1-800-668-7564 www.kayakpools.ca

MASONIC Hall available
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